



2026:RJ-JD:21204

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR
सत्यमेव जयते

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 5348/2024

Shyamlal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 3320/2024

Radhyshyam

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Mr. Sikander Khan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Gehlot, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

Order

20/08/2024

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call CO diary.

List these matters after two weeks.

(YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT),J

4-5--Jatin/-