



2026:RJ-JD:21204

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 3320/2024

Radhyshyam

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sikander Khan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Gehlot, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

Order

04/09/2024

प्रकरण दो सप्ताह पश्चात सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT),J

33-mayank/-