



2026:RJ-JD:21204

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 3320/2024

Radhyshyam

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Bhati, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL BENIWAL (VACATION JUDGE)

Order

10/06/2025

None present for the petitioner.

List the matter in the third week of July, 2025.

(SUNIL BENIWAL (VACATION JUDGE)),J

1-ajayS/-